

Town of Indianoma Water System Improvements 01MUN13 Bid Tabulation												
												Bid Opening Date: 5/1/03
Item Description	Quan.	Units	Eng. Est.		Shaffer Constr.		Miller Constr. & Sons		Miller, Inc.		M.L. Young	
			Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
6" Cl. 160 PVC Pipe w/ftg's	1,100	L.F.	6.00	6,600.00	6.00	6,600.00	7.00	7,700.00	4.00	4,400.00	16.00	17,600.00
Pipeline Standard Trenching	960	L.F.	4.00	3,840.00	8.00	7,680.00	3.25	3,120.00	6.00	5,760.00	1.00	960.00
6" Gate Valve w/Box	4	EA.	450.00	1,800.00	228.00	912.00	600.00	2,400.00	375.00	1,500.00	425.00	1,700.00
2" Gate Valve w/Box	1	EA.	300.00	300.00	90.00	90.00	250.00	250.00	300.00	300.00	225.00	225.00
Fire Hydrant	2	EA.	1,500.00	3,000.00	1,182.00	2,364.00	1,500.00	3,000.00	1,650.00	3,300.00	1,200.00	2,400.00
Paved Street & Drive Crossing 6" Bore & no Casing	140	L.F.	30.00	4,200.00	13.74	1,923.60	36.00	5,040.00	24.00	3,360.00	30.00	4,200.00
Abandon Waterline	1	EA.	500.00	500.00	500.00	500.00	1,000.00	1,000.00	400.00	400.00	200.00	200.00
3/4" Service Line Piping	70	L.F.	3.00	210.00	6.00	420.00	5.00	350.00	15.00	1,050.00	4.00	280.00
Water Service Connection	7	EA.	300.00	2,100.00	225.00	1,575.00	300.00	2,100.00	175.00	1,225.00	100.00	700.00
Replace Blending Sta. Piping	1	L.Sum	9,000.00	9,000.00	1,800.00	1,800.00	10,000.00	10,000.00	8,000.00	8,000.00	5,000.00	5,000.00
Chlorine Pump & Tank	1	L.Sum	1,500.00	1,500.00	2,400.00	2,400.00	2,000.00	2,000.00	2,500.00	2,500.00	2,800.00	2,800.00
Total Bid Price				\$ 33,050.00		\$ 26,264.60		\$ 36,960.00		\$ 31,795.00		\$ 36,065.00

* Bid extension math error corrected.